

44203 Butter Toffee Peanuts

06/11/2019

Nutrition Facts	
About 7 servings per container	
Serving size	11 Pieces (30g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	140
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 6g	8%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 35mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 19g	7%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 18g	
Includes 17g Added Sugars	34%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 11mg	0%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 83mg	2%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

Allergy Information:Manufactured on equipment that processes and packages peanuts and other tree nuts. May contain trace amounts of other nuts.

NET WT 7 oz (198g)

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Peanuts, Salted Butter (Sweet Cream, Salt), Salt, Artificial Flavor (Vanilla Powder), Soy Lecithin.

Contains Milk, Peanut, Soy.

Nutrition Facts	
About 6 servings per container	
Serving size	3 Pieces (34g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	140
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3.5g	4%
Saturated Fat 3g	15%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 20mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 26g	9%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 13g	
Includes 7g Added Sugars	14%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 20mg	2%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 60mg	2%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Allergy Information:Manufactured on equipment that processes and packages peanuts and other tree nuts. May contain trace amounts of other nuts.

Net Wt 7oz (198g)

INGREDIENTS: Vanilla Caramel Creams (Wheat Flour, Corn Syrup, Sugar, Highly Refined Coconut Oil, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Dextrose, Modified Whey, Skim Milk, Cream, Mono- and Diglycerides, Palm Oil, Corn Starch, Salt, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Soy Lecithin).

Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.

44265 Cashew Halves

06/05/2019

Nutrition Facts	
4.5 servings per container	
Serving size	1/4 Cup (30g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	160
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 13g	17%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 110mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate 9g	3%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 5g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 12mg	0%
Iron 2mg	10%
Potassium 195mg	4%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

Allergy Information:Manufactured on equipment that processes and packages peanuts and other tree nuts. May contain trace amounts of other nuts.

NET WT 5oz (142g)

Product from Brazil, India, Vietnam

INGREDIENTS: Cashews, Sea Salt, Peanut Oil.

Contains Cashew.

06/05/2019

Nutrition Facts	
About 6 servings per container	
Serving size	1/4 Cup (30g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	170
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 13g	17%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 250mg	11%
Total Carbohydrate 9g	3%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 5g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 39mg	4%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 152mg	4%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Allergy Information:Manufactured on equipment that processes and packages peanuts and other tree nuts. May contain trace amounts of other nuts.

Net Wt 6 oz (170g)

Contains product from USA, Brazil, India, Vietnam

INGREDIENTS: Peanuts, Sesame Sticks (Enriched Wheat Flour [Unbleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Soybean Oil, Sesame Seed, Bulgar Wheat, Salt, Beet Powder [Color], Turmeric [Color]), Cashews, Sea Salt, Peanut Oil.

Contains Peanut, Cashew, Wheat, Sesame.



44201 Chocolate Covered Almonds

06/05/2019

Nutrition Facts	
4.5 servings per container	
Serving size	1/4 Cup (30g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	160
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 11g	14%
Saturated Fat 4g	20%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 15mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 15g	5%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 13g	
Includes 12g Added Sugars	24%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 45mg	4%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 114mg	2%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Allergy  
Information:Manufactured  
on equipment that  
processes and  
packages peanuts and  
other tree nuts. May  
contain trace amounts of  
other nuts.

INGREDIENTS: Chocolate Covered Almonds (Milk Chocolate Coating [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Whole Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin {An Emulsifier}, Salt, Vanilla], Almonds [Corn Oil], Less Than 1% of Gum Acacia, Shellac, Corn Syrup).

Contains Almond, Milk, Soy.

44296-Chocolate Covered Peanuts

06/25/2019

Nutrition Facts	
About 7 servings per container	
Serving size	15 Pieces (30g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	160
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 11g	14%
Saturated Fat 6g	30%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 15mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 15g	5%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 13g	
Includes 11g Added Sugars	22%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 33mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 133mg	2%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Allergy  
Information:Manufactured  
on equipment that  
processes and packages  
peanuts and other tree  
nuts. May contain trace  
amounts of other nuts.

Net Wt 7 oz (198g)

INGREDIENTS: Chocolate Peanuts  
(Confectionery Coating [Sugar,  
Vegetable Oil {Palm Kernel and  
Hydrogenated Palm}, Cocoa {may be  
processed with alkali}, Skim Milk,  
Whey Powder, Soy Lecithin  
{emulsifier}, Vanillin {artificial  
flavoring}, Peanuts, Milk Chocolate  
[Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk,  
Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin  
{emulsifier}, Vanilla], Gumming  
Solution [Sugar, Corn Syrup, Gum  
Arabic], Confectioner's Glaze  
[lac-resin]).

Contains Milk, Peanut, Soy.

44269 Chocolate Malted Milk Balls  
06/05/2019

Nutrition Facts	
About 5 servings per container	
Serving size	3 Pieces (40g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	200
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 11g	14%
Saturated Fat 9g	45%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 35mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 27g	10%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 25g	
Includes 18g Added Sugars	36%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 36mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 102mg	2%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Allergy Information:  
Manufactured on  
equipment that  
processes and packages  
peanuts and other tree  
nuts. May contain trace  
amounts of other nuts.

7oz (198g)

Kosher UD

INGREDIENTS: Chocolate Malted Milk Balls (Confectionery Coating [Sugar, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder, Nonfat Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin {an emulsifier}, Vanilla], Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Whole Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin {an emulsifier}, Salt, Vanilla], Corn Syrup, Malt Center [Sugar, Dairy Blend {Whey, Whey Protein Concentrate}, Malt Powder {Malted Barley, Wheat, Milk, Hydrolyzed Wheat Gluten, Sodium Bicarbonate, Salt}, Natural and Artificial Flavors], Gum Arabic, Confectioner's Glaze).

Contains Milk, Soy,  
Wheat.

06/14/2019

Nutrition Facts	
5 servings per container	
Serving size	1/4 cup (30g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	150
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 8g	10%
Saturated Fat 4.5g	23%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 10mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 20g	7%
Dietary Fiber --g	--%
Total Sugars 16g	
Includes 5g Added Sugars	10%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 10mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 80mg	2%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Allergy Information:Manufactured on equipment that processes and packages peanuts and other tree nuts. May contain trace amounts of other nuts.

Net Wt 6oz (170g)

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Corn Starch, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), Carnauba Wax, Vanilla Extract.

Contains Soy.

# Nutrition Facts

About 6 servings per container

**Serving size** 1/4 cup (30g)

---

**Amount per serving**

**Calories** 140

---

**% Daily Value\***

<b>Total Fat</b> 5g	<b>6%</b>
Saturated Fat 4.5g	<b>23%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 200mg	<b>9%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 22g	<b>8%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 13g	
Includes 11g Added Sugars	<b>22%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 2g	

---

Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 19mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 71mg	2%

---

\*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Allergy Information: Manufactured on equipment that processes and packages peanuts and other tree nuts. May contain trace amounts of other nuts.

Net Wt 6oz (170g)

INGREDIENTS: Chocolate Pretzel (Milk Chocolate Flavored Coating [Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Cocoa Powder, Nonfat Dry Milk Solids, Whole Milk Solids, Reduced Mineral Whey Powder, Soy Lecithin {an emulsifier}, Salt, Natural Flavor], Pretzels [Unbleached Enriched Wheat Flour {Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate-B1 , Riboflavin-B2, Folic Acid}, Malt, Salt, Soybean Oil]).

Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.

44297 Chocolate Raisins

06/05/2019

## Nutrition Facts

About 7 servings per container  
**Serving size 1/4 Cup (30g)**

Amount per serving  
**Calories 130**  
% Daily Value\*

<b>Total Fat</b> 6g	<b>8%</b>
Saturated Fat 5g	<b>25%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 15mg	<b>1%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 21g	<b>8%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 18g	
Includes 11g Added Sugars	<b>22%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 30mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 134mg	2%

\*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Allergy Information:Manufactured on equipment that processes and packages peanuts and other tree nuts. May contain trace amounts of other nuts.

NET WT 7oz (198g)

INGREDIENTS: Confectionery Coating (Sugar, Vegetable Oil [Palm Kernel and Hydrogenated Palm], Cocoa [may be processed with alkali], Skim Milk, Whey Powder, Soy Lecithin [emulsifier], Vanillin [artificial flavoring]), Raisins, Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk, Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin [emulsifier], Vanilla), Gumming Solution (Sugar, Corn Syrup, Gum Arabic), Confectioner's Glaze.

Contains Milk, Soy.

06/05/2019

Nutrition Facts	
About 6 servings per container	
Serving size	1/4 Cup (30g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	150
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 10g	13%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 35mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 11g	4%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 6g	
Includes 2g Added Sugars	4%
Protein 5g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 23mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 179mg	4%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

Allergy Information:Manufactured on equipment that processes and packages peanuts and other tree nuts. May contain trace amounts of other nuts.

Peanuts from USA

Net Wt 6oz (170g)

Contains product from USA, China, Chile, Mexico, Africa

INGREDIENTS: Peanuts, Raisins (Sunflower Oil), Cranberries (Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Sunflower Kernels, Pepitas, Walnuts, Almonds, Sea Salt, Peanut Oil.

Contains Peanut, Walnut, Almond.

Gummi Bears - 44213  
06/07/2019

Nutrition Facts	
About 7 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>11 Pieces (30g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>100</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 0g	<b>0%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 10mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 23g	<b>8%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 16g	
Includes 16g Added Sugars	<b>32%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 2mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 2mg	0%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

Allergy Information:  
Manufactured on equipment that processes and packages peanuts and other tree nuts. May contain trace amounts of other nuts.

Net Wt 7oz (198g)

4/20/18 Updated ing deck.

INGREDIENTS: Corn Syrup, Sugar, White Grape Juice from Concentrate, Gelatin, Citric Acid, Sorbitol, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Carnauba Wax, Artificial Colors (Red 40, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Blue 1).



06/07/2019

Nutrition Facts	
About 15 servings per container	
Serving size	2 Pieces (27g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	90
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 23g	8%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 19g	
Includes 19g Added Sugars	38%
Protein 0g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 1mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Allergy Information:Manufactured on equipment that processes and packages peanuts and other tree nuts. May contain trace amounts of other nuts.

14oz (397g)

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Cornstarch, Modified Cornstarch, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Artificial Colors (Red 40, Yellow 6, Yellow 5, Blue 1).

44109 Hawaiian Delight Mix 7oz  
06/05/2019

Nutrition Facts	
About 7 servings per container	
Serving size	1/4 Cup (30g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	140
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 8g	10%
Saturated Fat 4g	20%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 25mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 17g	6%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 9g	
Includes 3g Added Sugars	6%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 15mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 120mg	2%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Allergy Information:  
Manufactured on equipment that processes and packages peanuts and other tree nuts. May contain trace amounts of other nuts.

7oz (198g)

Contains product from USA, Philippines, Chile, Mexico, Africa, Thailand

INGREDIENTS: Banana Chips (Bananas, Coconut Oil, Sugar, Natural Flavor), Sunflower Kernels, Raisins (Sunflower Oil), Coconut (Sulfites), Papaya (Cane Sugar), Pineapple (Sugar, Citric Acid).

Contains Coconut.

44286 Honey Roasted Peanuts

06/05/2019

Nutrition Facts	
About 7 servings per container	
Serving size	1/4 Cup (30g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	160
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 12g	15%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 125mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate 9g	3%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 6g	
Includes 5g Added Sugars	10%
Protein 6g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 24mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 171mg	4%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Allergy Information:Manufactured on equipment that processes and packages peanuts and other tree nuts. May contain trace amounts of other nuts.

Peanuts from USA

Net Wt 7oz (198g)

INGREDIENTS: Peanuts, Seasoning (Sugar, Fructose, Salt, Honey Solids [Refinery Syrup, Honey], Honey, Wheat Starch, Contains 2% or less of Olive Oil [added as a processing aid], Maltodextrin, Corn Syrup Solids, Xanthan Gum), Peanut Oil.

Contains Peanut, Wheat.

Nutrition Facts	
about 6 servings per container	
Serving size	1/4 Cup (30g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	170
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 15g	19%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 110mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate 5g	2%
Dietary Fiber 3g	11%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 7g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 36mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 204mg	4%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Allergy Information:Manufactured on equipment that processes and packages peanuts and other tree nuts. May contain trace amounts of other nuts.

6oz (170g)

Contains product from USA, Brazil, India, Vietnam, Turkey

INGREDIENTS: Peanuts, Almonds, Cashews, Filberts, Pecans, Sea Salt, Peanut Oil.

44382 6oz Neopolitan Pretzel Mix  
06/05/2019

Nutrition Facts	
About 6 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1/4 Cup (30g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>140</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 6g	<b>8%</b>
Saturated Fat 5g	<b>25%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 190mg	<b>8%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 22g	<b>8%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 14g	
Includes 12g Added Sugars	<b>24%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 15mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 46mg	0%
<small>*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	

Allergy  
Information:Manufactured  
on equipment that  
processes and packages  
peanuts and other tree  
nuts. May contain trace  
amounts of other nuts.

6oz (170g)

INGREDIENTS: Cherry Yogurt Pretzels (Yogurt Coating [Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Reduced Mineral Whey Powder, Whole Milk Solids, Yogurt Powder {Cultured Whey Protein Concentrate and Cultured Skim Milk}, Soy Lecithin {an emulsifier}, Artificial Color {Titanium Dioxide}, Salt, Lactic Acid, Natural Flavor], Pretzels [Unbleached Enriched Wheat Flour {Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate-B1, Riboflavin-B2, Folic Acid}, Malt, Salt, Soybean Oil], Alpine Red Wafers [Sugar, Vegetable Oil {Palm Kernel Oil and Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil}, Whole Milk Solids, Whey Powder, Nonfat Dry Milk Solids, Artificial Color {Red Lake #40}, Soy Lecithin {an emulsifier}, Salt, Artificial Flavor], Cherry Flavoring [Soybean and/or Corn Oil, Natural Flavors]), Yogurt Pretzel (Yogurt Coating [Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Reduced Mineral Whey Powder, Whole Milk Solids, Yogurt Powder {Cultured Whey Protein Concentrate and Cultured Skim Milk}, Soy Lecithin {an emulsifier}, Artificial Color {Titanium Dioxide}, Salt, Lactic Acid, Natural Flavor], Pretzels [Unbleached Enriched Wheat Flour {Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate-B1, Riboflavin-B2, Folic Acid}, Malt, Salt, Soybean Oil]), Chocolate Pretzel (Milk Chocolate Flavored Coating [Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Cocoa Powder, Nonfat Dry Milk Solids, Whole Milk Solids, Reduced Mineral Whey Powder, Soy Lecithin {an emulsifier}, Salt, Natural Flavor], Pretzels [Unbleached Enriched Wheat Flour {Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate-B1, Riboflavin-B2, Folic Acid}, Malt, Salt, Soybean Oil]).

Contains Milk, Soy,  
Wheat.

44219 Peanut Squares

06/05/2019

Nutrition Facts	
6 servings per container	
Serving size	1/4 Cup (28g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	140
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 9g	12%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 40mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 12g	4%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 9g	
Includes 8g Added Sugars	16%
Protein 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 16mg	2%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 123mg	2%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Allergy Information:Manufactured on equipment that processes and packages peanuts and other tree nuts. May contain trace amounts of other nuts.

NET WT 6 oz (170g)

INGREDIENTS: Peanuts, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Salt.

Contains Peanut.

44214 - Sour Gummi Worms  
06/07/2019

Nutrition Facts	
8 servings per container	
Serving size	7 Pieces (31g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	100
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 10mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 24g	9%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 18g	
Includes 18g Added Sugars	36%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 8mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 1mg	0%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

Allergy Information:  
Manufactured on equipment that processes and packages peanuts and other tree nuts. May contain trace amounts of other nuts.

Net Wt 9oz (255g)

INGREDIENTS: Corn Syrup, Sugar, Gelatin, Fumaric Acid, White Grape Juice from Concentrate, Citric Acid, Lactic Acid, Calcium Lactate, Glycerin, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Titanium Dioxide (color), Silicon Dioxide (anticaking agent), Artificial Colors (Red 40, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Blue 1).

44241 Sweet-N-Crunchy Trail mix  
06/05/2019

Nutrition Facts	
About 7 servings per container	
Serving size	1/4 Cup (30g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	150
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 10g	13%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 80mg	3%
Total Carbohydrate 12g	4%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 8g	
Includes 4g Added Sugars	8%
Protein 5g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 25mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 179mg	4%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Allergy  
Information:Manufactured  
on equipment that  
processes and packages  
peanuts and other tree  
nuts. May contain trace  
amounts of other nuts.

7oz (198g)

Fundraising

Contains product from  
USA, Chile, Mexico,  
Africa

INGREDIENTS: Peanuts, Raisins  
(Sunflower Oil), Cocoa Gems  
(Confectionery Coating [Sugar,  
Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Cocoa  
Powder, Whey Powder, Nonfat Milk  
Powder, Soy Lecithin {an emulsifier},  
Vanilla], Sugar, Artificial Coloring  
[Includes Red 40 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake,  
Yellow 6, Yellow 5 Lake, Blue 2 Lake,  
Blue 1 Lake], Gum Arabic, Corn  
Syrup, Confectioner's Glaze),  
Sunflower Kernels, Almonds,  
Seasoning (Sugar, Fructose, Salt,  
Honey Solids [Refinery Syrup, Honey],  
Honey, Wheat Starch, Contains 2% or  
less of Olive Oil [added as a  
processing aid], Maltodextrin, Corn  
Syrup Solids, Xanthan Gum), Sea  
Salt, Peanut Oil.

Contains Milk, Peanut,  
Soy, Almond, Wheat.